VARONES AL 15 DE SETIEMBRE DEL 2020
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12
13
14
15
16
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19
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

ACUNA MACHAGA JUAN JOSE (Neuquén)
ALAMAS CRUZ EDWIN JONEL (san juan)
ALVAREZ NATIVIDAD JHON EVER

ANAPAN YACTAYO NICOLAS RUFINO (SAN JUAN)
ASMAT CALDERON YURI MARTIN

ASPILCUETA PEREZ MATIAS ANTHONY (Menor-SLuis)
BENITES ROLDAN ENRRIQUE ERNESTO
BERNAOLA PEREZ CRISTHIAN MARIO
BOHORQUEZ CARLOS ELIAS JAVIER (Neuquén)
CABANILLAS LLANOS WALTER ALBERTO

CALLAO BENITES IVAN ALEX

CARHUAS VENTURA ALEXANDER ALBERTO (san luis)
CARPIO RETAMOZO WILFREDO

CARRANZA RAMIREZ ERNESTO HUGO

CASTILLO SILVA ARNOLD JHONSON
COCHACHIN TRUJILLO ANTHONY XAVIER (MENOR)
CORONADO MARCAS CRISTIAN PAUL

CRUZ MARTINS CARLOS

CUADROS GALVAN JUNIOR JESUS ALEXANDER
CUBAS DE LA FUENTE JUAN MIGUEL

CUYA AVALOS FLORENCIO ARTURO
CHAVARRIA TORRES JORGE ANTONIO

CHAVEZ MARIN ELMER LEONARDO (ME)
DAGA ROJAS PITER POL

DIESTRA COMDONGURI ROMULO VICTOR

DIAZ AGUIRRE LUIS GUSTAVO

ESPINOZA ARELLANO FELIPE (LA PAMPA)

ESPINOZA COYLA

ANTHONY MANUEL (San Luis)

ESPINOZA GOMEZ

JUAN CARLOS

FARFAN ESTELA

ROBERT CRISTHIAN

FLORES MEJIA

PETTER GERAL

FLOREZ RAMIREZ

RICARDO ARTURO

GARCIA HUAYNATE

LUIS ALBERTO

GARCIA HUAYNATE

LUIS ALBERTO

GARCIA PULIDO

ROSENDO (san juan)

GOMEZ RUMAY

SEGUNDO JOSIMAR

GUZMAN CARRION

JEFFERSON OSWALDO
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HIDALGO GUERE

DOCKENS CENDER

HOYOS VASQUEZ SEGUNDO HORACIO

HUAMAN ORTIZ ANDRES (SAN JUAN)

HUAMAN ORTIZ LEONARDO (MENOR) (SAN JUAN)
HUAMAN ORTIZ NICOLAS (SAN JUAN)

HUMPIRI ROYON VALENTINO ABEL (ME)
IPANAQUE SILVA JOSUE ISAAC

JARA ALFARO CHARLIE KELSSIN

LAZO HUARACA JUAN MAXIMILIANO

LEIVA SAAVEDRA ABEL ROEL

LOAIZA RAMOS FABIAN

LOPEZ AUCCAPINA

JHONATAN JUNIOR (NEUQUEN)

LOPEZ QUISPE

FRANK VICTOR (MENOR)

LUZURIAGA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO EDER
MELGAREJO ASENCIOS ROSHEL LANDELINO
MENDOZA CABREJOS ALEXANDER
MILLONES SAAVEDRA KEVIN BRIAN
MOZOMBITE VIGAY GIMLER
MOZONBITE YDIAQUEZ ANTHONY ESTEVAN
MUROZ QUINONES CESAR ALBERTO
NOLAZCO BENAVIDES IVAN RAMON
NURNEZ ALFARO CARLOS ALBERTO
NURNEZ VEGA JUAN CARLOS (NEUQUEN)
NURERNA BENITES OCTAVIO ROBERTO
ORTIZ AYALA CESAR SCOTT
ORTIZ RODRIGUEZ IDIARTE

ORTIZ BOCANEGRA ERIK YHONATTAN
PAREDES MARINOS JORGE ALEXIS
PARI PARI ROBERTO
PASACHE VARGAS JUAN ARMANDO
PASCUAL PAUCAR ELEAZAR JOSE
PELAEZ ALVAREZ ANTHONY JAHIR
PENARES ALANYA VICTOR

PEQUERNO GARCIA JAIME LUIS

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARCO ANTONIO
PILCO MAMANI YOEL EDWIN
PINEDO AGUILAR SANTOS ALBERTO
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PORRAS VARGAS

PERCY PABLO

QUEZADA AVALOS CARLOS FRANCISCO
QUISPE SANCHEZ LAUTARO NAHUEL (ME)
QUIROZ CARDENAS ROGER ZENOBIO (SAN JUAN)
QUISPE DIAZ FABRICIO ESTEBAN
RAMOS RAMOS JEFERSON ADRIANO
REYES JULCA LUIS DAVID

RIOS PACAYA PETER BRYAN
RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO LUIS ELMER
RODRIGUEZ LA PORTILLA EDUARDO

ROCHA MARTINEZ EDUARDO HARRY
ROBLES ALFARO MIGUEL ANGEL

ROJAS CARRILLO OSLER STEVENS
SALDANA TORREALVA ELMER DANY
SANCHEZ ESPADA JORGE LUIS (SAN LUIS)

SANTA MARIA REYES

FRANCISCO ALONSO

SEGURA REBOTTARO

LOENCIO NICOLAS (Chubut)

SILVA CORNEJO RENZO JUNIOR

SOSA ARPASI JOSE MELITON

TARAZONA VILLEGAS ERIK OLIVER (SAN JUAN)
TORRES SOSA ROBERTO DUILIO

TORRES VARGAS JESUS ALEJANDRO
TRELLES SERRA ANIBAL JAVIER

VALDIVIA ORTEGA HECTOR EDGAR (NEUQUEN)
VALDIVIEZO ARROYO LUIS ALBERTO

VILCHEZ SARMIENTO

CARLOS JESUS

VILLALTA VILCHEZ

JORGE RICARDO

VILLANUEVA GAMARRA

HIMER ARMANDO

VILLANUEVA VILCHEZ

SEGUNDO BACIANO

ZENOZAIN RAMIREZ

PABEL ASENCIO
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